
Brent Eckersley Sandra Masters Michael Smith Tammara Williams Michael Urban Sam Taylor
Wed 05/01/24
Thurs 05/02/24

Fri 05/03/24

Mon 05/06/24
Tues 05/07/24
Wed 05/08/24
Thurs 05/09/24

Fri 05/10/24

Mon 05/13/24
Tues 05/14/24
Wed 05/15/24
Thurs 05/16/24

Fri 05/17/24

Mon 05/20/24
Tues 05/21/24
Wed 05/22/24
Thurs 05/23/24

Fri 05/24/24

Mon 05/27/24 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
Tues 05/28/24
Wed 05/29/24
Thurs 05/30/24

Fri 05/31/24

May 2024



Brent Eckersley Sandra Masters Michael Smith Tammara Williams Michael Urban Sam Taylor
Mon 06/03/24
Tues 06/04/24
Wed 06/05/24
Thurs 06/06/24

Fri 06/07/24

Mon 06/10/24
Tues 06/11/24
Wed 06/12/24
Thurs 06/13/24

Fri 06/14/24

Mon 06/17/24
Tues 06/18/24
Wed 06/19/24 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
Thurs 06/20/24

Fri 06/21/24

Mon 06/24/24
Tues 06/25/24
Wed 06/26/24
Thurs 06/27/24

Fri 06/28/24

June 2024



Brent Eckersley Sandra Masters Michael Smith Tammara Williams Michael Urban Sam Taylor
Mon 07/01/24
Tues 07/02/24
Wed 07/03/24
Thurs 07/04/24 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Fri 07/05/24

Mon 07/08/24
Tues 07/09/24
Wed 07/10/24
Thurs 07/11/24

Fri 07/12/24

Mon 07/15/24
Tues 07/16/24
Wed 07/17/24
Thurs 07/18/24

Fri 07/19/24

Mon 07/22/24
Tues 07/23/24
Wed 07/24/24
Thurs 07/25/24

Fri 07/26/24

Mon 07/29/24
Tues 07/30/24
Wed 07/31/24

July 2024



Brent Eckersley Sandra Masters Michael Smith Tammara Williams Michael Urban Sam Taylor
Thurs 08/01/24

Fri 08/02/24

Mon 08/05/24
Tues 08/06/24
Wed 08/07/24
Thurs 08/08/24

Fri 08/09/24

Mon 08/12/24
Tues 08/13/24
Wed 08/14/24
Thurs 08/15/24

Fri 08/16/24

Mon 08/19/24
Tues 08/20/24
Wed 08/21/24
Thurs 08/22/24

Fri 08/23/24

Mon 08/26/24
Tues 08/27/24
Wed 08/28/24
Thurs 08/29/24

Fri 08/30/24

August 2024


	May
	June
	July
	August

